
POS N° PILOTO/RIDER NAC/NAT FMN
MOTOCICLETA   

MACHINE

ARGENTINA                                                              

9NA VÁLIDA
TOTAL

1 127 PERALTA Benjamin ARGENTINA CAMOD HONDA 25 25

2 22 MORA ALLIS Facundo ARGENTINA CAMOD HONDA 20 20

3 11 GOSSA Santiago ARGENTINA CAMOD HONDA 16 16

4 460 GOMEZ Muriello BRASIL CBM HONDA 13 13

5 99 CARREÑO AVILA Cristobal Andres CHILE FMC HONDA 11 11

6 31 GONZALEZ Valentina CHILE FMC HONDA 10 10

7 80 ALARCON CEPEDA Matias Sebastian CHILE FMC HONDA 9 9

8 91 LOPEZ Carlos MÉXICO FMC HONDA 0 0

9 23 MORA ALLIS Juan Elian ARGENTINA CAMOD HONDA 0 0

10 15 OLIVO Gael MÉXICO FMC HONDA 0 0

11 20 VALOR Valentin ARGENTINA CAMOD HONDA 0 0
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